AOGS Fellowship Nominee Self-Declaration Form

Please complete and sign this form to indicate that you are willing to abide by the expectations of an AOGS Fellow

- I agree to be nominated as AOGS Fellow
- I acknowledge that an AOGS Fellow is expected to provide expert or strategic advice to AOGS (which could include support on sub-committees and/or editorial roles); advance integrity and international and interdisciplinary collaboration in the gesociences (especially within the Asia Oceania region) and support the professional development of geoscientists.
- I have not been subject to any complaint or investigation that has led to a finding of misconduct.
- I acknowledge that false information may result in my ineligibility to receive, or revocation of, an AOGS award

Last Name	First Name
Signature	
Email Address	Phone

Please return the signed form to your nominator. It should be included with the nomination package.